
4722 GRAND MEADOWS DRIVE, APPLETON, WI, 54914
https://www.adashunjones.com

4722 GRAND
MEADOWS Drive,
APPLETON, WI,
54914

$460,000

You’ve found it-The home w/space for all! 4 BR & 3 full BA, PLUS 3(!) living spaces in this
beautiful home. Main lvl has spacious kitchen w/loads of cabinets & countertops. Breakfast
bar space for 5+ & add’l eat-in dining space. Gorgeous granite counters & tiled backsplash.
Lg sliding doors lead to pergola-covered deck w/arborvitae...

Karen
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 3000 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Features: Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Gas,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,Kitchen Island,Two,Utility Room,Vaulted
Ceiling,Walk-in Shower,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1600

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1400

Tax Amount: 4201 Inclusions: dishwasher, microwave, washer, dryer,
window treatments

Exclusions: Refrigerator, stove, bar
stools, seller personal property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Washer

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x13 Upper

Bedroom 2 11x11 Upper

Bedroom 3 11x11 Upper

Bedroom 4 12x11 Lower

Family Room 23x12 Lower

Kitchen 16x15 Main

Living Or Great Room 23x18 Main

Dining Room 14x14 Main

Other Room 28x28 Lower

Other Room 2 12x8 Main

Other Room 3 9x5 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Full Sz Windows Min
20x24,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Deck,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Heated,Opener Included



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Karen Cain Agent Email: kcain@coldwellhomes.com


